Bus

International Coach Service N71 Hamburg - Paris

Direction
Paris (Bercy Seine) — Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

5 stops

Open route schedule

Paris (Bercy Seine)

Brussels South (Gare du Midi)

Munster Frie-Vendt-Platz

Bremen Hauptbahnhof Fernbusterminal

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Go to website

Route schedule
Paris (Bercy Seine) — Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Monday 20:45
Tuesday 20:45
Wednesday 20:45
Thursday 20:45
Friday 20:45
Saturday 20:45
Sunday 20:45
Route info

Direction: Paris (Bercy Seine)
Stops: 5
Trip Duration: 12 hour 30 min

! Hamburg
A Bremerhaven
Groningen
Oldenburg ;:
it Bremen
Marwich Haarlern wee Wolfsburg
: Dsnabrick -
Jridge Nederland annover
-hester Den.Haag Aenham Minster.
Middelburg Eindhoven ot
1end- o - e Kassel
Sea rigge el s
;: : : Deutschland
Dunkergue gkt Dissegorf Siegen Thi,
Lille =

Koblenz

Frankfurtam

Letzebuerg Main LWirzburg
Rouen
Manntieim Nirnberg
Relms Saarbricken
Pog. Py
Karlsruhe
.. |Ingolstadt

© OpenStreetMap contribbios

MN71— Hamburg - Paris BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N71-3438698682-4102901256
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N71-3438698682-4102901256
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N71-3438698682-4102901256

Direction

Paris (Bercy Seine) — Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

6 stops

Open route schedule

Paris (Bercy Seine)

Kd&ln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2

D-Worringer Platz, W57

Duisburg Hbf

Bielefeld, Brackwede Bahnhof

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Route schedule
Paris (Bercy Seine) — Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Paris (Bercy Seine)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 12 hour 45 min

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:00

22:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N71-3438698682-4102901256

Direction
Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Paris (Bercy Seine)

5 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Bremen Hauptbahnhof Fernbusterminal

Munster Frie-Vendt-Platz

Brussels South (Gare du Midi)

Paris (Bercy Seine)

Route schedule
Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Paris (Bercy Seine)

Monday 20:00
Tuesday 20:00
Wednesday 20:00
Thursday 20:00
Friday 20:00
Saturday 20:00
Sunday 20:00
Route info

Direction: Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob
Stops: 5
Trip Duration: 12 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N71-3438698682-4102901256

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Paris (Bercy Seine) Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob — Paris (Bercy Seine)
6 stops Monday 18:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:45
Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob

Wednesday 18:45
Bielefeld, Brackwede Bahnhof

Thursday 18:45
Duisburg Hbf

Friday 18:45
D-Worringer Platz, W57
Kdéln/Bonn Flughafen Terminal 2 Saturday 18:45
Paris (Bercy Seine) Sunday 18:45

Route info

Direction: Hamburg Hauptbahnhof/Zob
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 13 hour 5 min

N71 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Bremen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-N71-3438698682-4102901256

